
４　地域内の農業を担う者一覧（目標地図に位置付ける者）
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目標地図上
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374 ha ha ha ha
375 ha ha ha ha
376 ha ha ha ha
377 ha ha ha ha
378 ha ha ha ha
379 ha ha ha ha
380 ha ha ha ha
381 ha ha ha ha
382 ha ha ha ha
383 ha ha ha ha
384 ha ha ha ha
385 ha ha ha ha
386 ha ha ha ha
387 ha ha ha ha
388 ha ha ha ha
389 ha ha ha ha
390 ha ha ha ha
391 ha ha ha ha
392 ha ha ha ha
393 ha ha ha ha
394 ha ha ha ha
395 ha ha ha ha
396 ha ha ha ha
397 ha ha ha ha
398 ha ha ha ha
399 ha ha ha ha
400 ha ha ha ha
401 ha ha ha ha
402 ha ha ha ha
403 ha ha ha ha
404 ha ha ha ha
405 ha ha ha ha
406 ha ha ha ha
407 ha ha ha ha
408 ha ha ha ha
409 ha ha ha ha
410 ha ha ha ha
411 ha ha ha ha
412 ha ha ha ha
413 ha ha ha ha

0.03
2.79
3.47
1.34
0.28

0.4
0.4
0.01
0.07
0.01

0.11
2.52
0.06
0.22
0.21

0.05
0.19
0.17
1.75
-

0.13
4.03
0.28
1.3
0.05

1.8
1.0
0.45
1.1
0.26

1.2
0.1
1.42
0.09
0.03

0.02
0.01
0.31
0.64
1.15

0.63
0.16
1.16
1.08
0.34

1.97
25.94
0.14

野菜
花木
養鶏

水稲、麦、大豆

水稲、麦、大豆

野菜

0.28
1.3
0.05

0.45
1.1
0.26
0.13
4.03

1.42
0.09
0.03
1.8
1.0

0.31
0.64
1.15
1.2
0.1

3.47

1.16
1.08
0.34
0.05
0.19

1.97
19.5
0.14
0.63
0.16

1.34
0.28
0.02
0.01

0.01
0.07
0.01
0.03
2.79

0.06
0.22
0.21
0.4
0.4

0.17
1.75
-
0.11
2.52

野菜
花木
養鶏

野菜

水稲、麦、大豆

水稲、麦、大豆

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
認農
認農
認農

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
認農
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

認就
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

認農
認農
利用者

利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者
利用者

0.08
0.71
0.07
0.09
0.3
0.16
0.21
0.4
0.03
0.4
0.34
0.8
0.46

0.08
0.71
0.07
0.09
0.3
0.16
0.21
0.4
0.03
0.35
0.3
1.15
0.46


